Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Fitt - (514161) - St lves SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:57.72
2:01.13
2:02.13
2:03.61
2:05.82
2:07.31
2:08.23
2:10.16
2:13.71
2:18.48
2:20.84
2:24.85
2:26.38
2:28.88
2:29.58
2:34.39
2:34.93
2:36.45
2:36.70
2:38.13
2:48.03
2:51.00
2:59.83

Swims in Date Order
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Date

27/10/18
25/06/16
03/06/15
25/02/17
22/03/14
01/12/13
19/10/14
09/03/13
07/04/13
01/04/12
11/03/12
14/01/12
06/11/11
06/03/11
10/04/11
24/01/10
11/04/10
16/01/10
2711110
15/01/11
08/03/09
17/01/09
20/07/08

Date

Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018

St lves Club Championships

St Ives SC Club Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
St Ives SC Club Championships 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Licensed Open

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
St Ives Club Championships

Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Peterborough Meet

City of Cambridge Open

St Ives Club Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Meet

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
St Ives

St Ives
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Newmarket
St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Cambridge
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Cambridge
St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

UniOfStirl 2
St Ives 4

3
St lves 2
St Ives 2
St lves 3

4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St Ilves 3
St lves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4
St Ilves 2
St Ilves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4

Club Swam Under Level
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1:57.72
2:03.61
2:01.13
2:02.13
2:08.23
2:05.82
2:07.31
2:13.71
2:10.16
2:18.48
2:20.84
2:24.85
2:26.38
2:29.58
2:28.88
2:38.13
2:36.70
2:34.93
2:34.39
2:36.45
2:48.03
2:51.00
2:59.83

Copyright 2024

519
552
538
465
492
475
410
444
369
351
322
312

263
266
256
206
196
168
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27/10/18
25/02/17
25/06/16
03/06/15
19/10/14
22/03/14
01/12/13
07/04/13
09/03/13
01/04/12
11/03/12
14/01/12
06/11/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
15/01/11
27/11110
11/04/10
24/01/10
16/01/10
08/03/09
17/01/09
20/07/08

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
St lves Club Championships

St Ives SC Club Championships 2015

St lves SC Club Championships 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
St Ives Club Championships

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

St Ives Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Cambridge Open

Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Michael Woods Centre
Whittlesey

St Ives

St lves

St Ives
Peterborough
Newmarket
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

St Ives
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

UniOfStirl
St Ives

St Ives

St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St lves
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St lves

St Ives
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